



Ref: CVLASE\19-20

13th November, 2019

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: 511413 ISIN: INE559D01011	Symbol: CREST Series: EQ

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing herewith copy of newspaper advertisement published in Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) in respect of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Crest Ventures Limited


Namita Bapna
Company Secretary



Encl: a/a

PUBLIC NOTICE

Siddhesh Apartment Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. Regd. No. MUM/W-C/HSG/(TC)/9092/400 002, 2nd Khattar Lane, Dr. Babasaheb Jaikar Marg, Thakurdwar, Mumbai-400 002, Occupant/member late Mr. Laxminarayan Jhunjhunwala, Flat No. 1102 and 1105, holding Share Certificate No. 89, bearing distinctive nos. 441 to 445 and Share Certificate No. 92, bearing distinctive nos. 456 to 460 has expired on 31.03.2016 without making Nomination/will, leaving behind 4 legal heirs/representative as 1) Mr. Amit Jhunjhunwala (Son), 2) Mrs. Neeta Rangta (Daughter), 3) Mrs. Sunita Lhila (Daughter) & 4) Mrs. Sweta Jhunjhunwala (Daughter) out of four legal heirs his son Mr. Amit Jhunjhunwala have applied to the Society for Membership with consent affidavit of above legal heirs as per law. The Society hereby invites claims, objections from any other heirs or other claimants/objector to transfer the Shares & interest of the deceased member within a period of 15 days from publication of this notice if claims with documentary evidence is not received within prescribed period, the society shall be free to transfer shares & interest of deceased member to his son Mr. Amit Jhunjhunwala.

For **SIDDHESH CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD.**
Sd/-
SECRETARY
Mumbai
12-11-19

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED						
REGD. OFFICE: 4B, Asaf Ali Road, II Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Building, New Delhi - 110002						
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September 2019 (Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half-yearly ended	Half-yearly ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
1	Total income from operation	1,191.27	1,785.90	1,503.73	2,977.17	2,866.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	34.01	53.71	39.31	87.71	76.59
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	34.01	53.71	39.31	87.71	76.59
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	31.07	48.62	40.62	79.69	81.72
5	Equity Share Capital	300.03	300.03	300.03	300.03	300.03
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)(not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.04	1.62	1.35	2.66	2.72
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.04	1.62	1.35	2.66	2.72
8	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of rs. 10 each)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.04	1.62	1.35	2.66	2.72
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.04	1.62	1.35	2.66	2.72

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.brawnbiotech.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12-11-2019.
- The Financials have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ins-AS) to the extent applicable. The Company has for the first time adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April 2017 with transition date of 01st April, 2016.
- The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Pharmaceuticals. Accordingly, there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind-AS 108 dealing with Operating Segments.
- Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period figures.

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Brij Raj Gupta
Director
DIN NO. 00974969

Date: 12.11.2019
Place : Delhi

Abbott India Limited

CIN : L24239MH1944PLC007330

Registered Office : 3, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai - 400 071
Tel No.: 022-6797 8888 / 3816 2000 Fax No.: 022-6797 8727 / 3816 2400
Email : investorrelations.india@abbott.com Website : www.abbott.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2019	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2018	March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1083.70	1004.25	2112.19	1870.93	3791.89
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216.26	213.96	403.21	342.52	698.85
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	216.26	213.96	403.21	342.52	698.85
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	178.33	137.68	295.27	220.08	450.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	176.74	137.40	293.16	219.53	448.24
6	Equity Share Capital	21.25	21.25	21.25	21.25	21.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	1987.34
8	Earnings Per Share ₹ (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised except for the year ended March)					
	Basic :	83.92	64.79	138.95	103.57	211.93
	Diluted :	83.92	64.79	138.95	103.57	211.93

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Abbott India Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2019

Ambati Venu
Managing Director
DIN : 07614849



UGRO CAPITAL LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Chokhani Securities Limited)				
CIN : L67120MH1993PLC070739				
Regd. Office: Equinox Business Park, Tower 3, 4th Floor, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai - 400070				
Telephone: +91 22 48918686 E-mail: yougrow@ugrocapital.com Website: www.ugrocapital.com				
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 th September, 2019				
₹ in lakhs				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-19	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-18
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	2,166.00	3,910.46	768.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(610.79)	(833.32)	167.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(610.79)	(833.32)	(144.38)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(589.07)	(772.71)	61.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(586.43)	(769.75)	61.97
6	Equity Share Capital	5,689.74	5,689.74	1,534.60
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic	(0.91)	(1.20)	0.11
	Diluted	(0.87)	(1.14)	0.10

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th November, 2019. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.ugrocapital.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com)

- Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For UGRO Capital Limited
Sd/-
Shachindra Nath
Executive Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2019

CREST VENTURES LIMITED							
Registered Office: 111, Maker Chambers IV, 11 th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.							
Tel No: 022-4334 7000 Fax No: 022-4334 7002							
CIN: L99999MH1982PLC102697 Website: www.crest.co.in Email: secretarial@crest.co.in							
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	817.52	1,585.19	736.68	1,776.42	3,295.82	1,318.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.91	361.12	317.42	559.75	914.00	321.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.91	361.12	317.42	559.75	914.00	321.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.47	215.36	215.68	1,488.54	2,412.36	1,491.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	48.40	154.06	213.63	1,480.89	2,346.36	1,489.98
6	Equity Share Capital	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98	2,844.98
7	Earning per share (EPS) (in ₹) (on Weighted Average number of shares) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)						
	Basic (in ₹)	0.18	0.76	0.77	5.23	8.48	5.33
	Diluted (in ₹)	0.18	0.76	0.77	5.23	8.48	5.33

Notes:

- *After share of profit/(loss) of Associates
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2019.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') as notified under the Companies Act 2013 ('the Act'), from April 01, 2019 with the effective date of such transition being April 01, 2018. Such transition had been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards as notified (referred to as 'the Previous GAAP'). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at April 01, 2018 and the corresponding figures, presented in these results, have been restated/reclassified.
- The statement does not include Ind AS compliant results for the previous year ended March 31, 2019 as the same are not mandatory as per SEBI's circular dated July 05, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz. www.crest.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For **Crest Ventures Limited**,
Sd/-
Vijay Choraria
Managing Director
[DIN: 00021446]

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2019

WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LIMITED						
Your partner in progress....						
(an ISO 9001 & 14001 and OHSAS 18001 Company)						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Crore)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations	510.02	504.81	1,045.26	963.55	1,979.34
2	Profit before interest and Depreciation-EBITDA (Operating)	128.78	134.82	288.00	252.93	511.11
3	Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items #	88.40	84.38	212.22	162.81	325.65
4	Net Profit after Tax and Exceptional Items #	81.68	88.15	185.20	172.18	296.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	82.02	89.68	184.11	175.06	296.26
6	Equity Share Capital	13.21	13.21	13.21	13.21	13.21
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet					1,090.19
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (EPS for the Quarters not annualised)					
	i. Basic (Rs.)	12.37	13.35	28.04	26.07	44.82
	ii. Diluted (Rs.)	12.37	13.35	28.04	26.07	44.82

Notes :

- Key information on Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Rs. in Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	509.79	504.82	1045.06	963.57	1979.51
Profit before Tax	89.14	84.72	211.01	163.15	325.42
Profit after Tax	82.03	88.49	184.12	172.52	296.06
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	82.36	90.02	183.03	175.39	296.31

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November, 2019. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.westcoastpaper.com.

The Company does not have any Exceptional Items to report in above periods.

By Order of the Board
For WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LIMITED

RAJENDRA JAIN
Executive Director & CFO

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2019

Regd. Office : Bangur Nagar, Dandeli - 581 325, District : Uttara Kannada (Karnataka), Phone : (08284) 231391-395 (5 Lines)
CIN : L02101KA1955PLC001936, GSTIN: 29AACT4179N1Z0, E-mail : co.sec@westcoastpaper.com • Website : www.westcoastpaper.com

